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Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Version

Analysis #:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter

Purity(HPLC total of isomers)
LC-MS for identification
Proton NMR spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis

2024-05-30 15:43:33

2027-05-30 15:43:33

Norgestimate metabolite Norelgestromin (mixture of isomers)

53016-31-2
98%
E2428522
D336719

2

322817

Store at -20°C

Limit Values

98-100 (%)
Conforms

Conforms to Structure

Result

100.00000 %
Conforms

Conforms to Structure
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